



				                                                                          
          	                                                                 			



[bookmark: _GoBack]2023
Meeting Schedule


Wildlife and Conservation Commission	7:00PM
City Hall Annex
Community Room
65 Centerville Rd, Warwick, RI 




Thursday, January 19, 2023
Thursday, February 16 2023
Thursday, March 16, 2023
Thursday, April 20, 2023
Thursday, May 18, 2023
Thursday, June 15, 2023
Thursday, July 20, 2023
Thursday, August 17, 2023
Thursday, September 21, 2023
Thursday, October 19, 2023
Thursday, November 16, 2023
Thursday, December 21, 2023
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FRANK J. PICOZZI, MAYOR



CITY OF WARWICK








PLANNING DEPARTMENT ●  THOMAS KRAVITZ, DIRECTOR
65 CENTERVILLE ROAD ●  WARWICK, RI 02886 ● 401-738-2009
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